
2/8/2017 - Till now

2013

2017

2014

2011

2008

2006







sanjoysaha.malda00@gmail.co

m

9563582186

Balasahapur. Sahapur. Malda. 73

2142.west bengal



Diploma in computer

Creative Activities work



Date of Birth : 02/09/1989

Marital Status : Married

Nationality : Indian

SANJOY SAHA 



I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my
skills for the success of the organization.



Knowledge valley college of education
Lecturer



Bilashpur university
M.A (geography) 

 66%

Nsou
M.A(Education) 

 
67.38

Prof. R.s.s.u.(raipur)
B.ed 

 
75.9

Kalani university
B.A(Geography) 

 
54.5

WBCHSE
H.S 

 
68.5

WBBSE
M.P 
66

SKILLS

PERSONAL DETAILS

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION


