SANJOY SAHA



@ sanjoysaha.malda00@gmail.co				
	m			
C	9563582186			
Q	Balasahapur. Sahapur. Malda. 73			
	2142.west bengal			
SKILLS				
Diploma in computer				

Creative Activities work

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth	:	02/09/1989
Marital Status	•	Married
Nationality	•	Indian

OBJECTIVE -

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.

💼 EXPERIENCE 🗧

Knowledge valley college of education 2/8/2017 - Till now Lecturer

EDUCATION	
Bilashpur university M.A (geography) 66%	2013
Nsou M.A(Education) 67.38	2017
Prof. R.s.s.u.(raipur) B.ed 75.9	2014
Kalani university B.A(Geography) 54.5	2011
WBCHSE H.S 68.5	2008
WBBSE M.P 66	2006